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CABINET PARTS

Literature Parts

Part No. W10629652 Rev. A

07/30/2013



CABINET PARTS

lllus. Illus. llus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts 13 Hinge, Top (RC) 23 W10142234 Screw
W10561345 Use & Care Guide W10249925 Grey 24 Door Closer (FC)
W10568366 Service & Wiring Sheet 14 W10308489 Screw (Grey) W10257200 Grey
) 15 Bottom Hinge (FC) 25 W10001250 Screw
, W1gfg£gi Egﬁgy Guide W10249943 Grey 26 W10341322 Tube, Filter Inlet
3 W10297485 Screw 16 Bottom Hinge (RC) 27 W10341324 Tube, Filter Outlet
4 12477102 Roller W10412761 Grey 28 12957702 Lid, HV Box
5 12477202 Axle, Roller 17 Door Closer (RC) 29 W10268622 Control, Electronic
6 W10285005 Axle, Roller W10412764 Grey 30 W10155679 Roller Assembly RC
7 W10370680 Drain Fitting 18 W10141645 Screw
8 W10257186 Bracket, Foot 19 W10379525 Tube, Drain 31 gabi.”et g|\IOtF>An
9 W10141622 Brake, Roller 20 W10333887 Cover, Unit erviceable Part)
10 W10308751 Screw (Black) 21 Filler, Wrapper
11 W10498992 Valve, Inlet 12587703AP Grey
12 Hinge, Top (FC) 22 Grille
W10249922 Grey W10511269 Grey
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REFRIGERATOR LINER PARTS

Part No. W10629652 Rev. A
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REFRIGERATOR LINER PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

1 Liner (Not A Serviceable
Part)
W10362947 Air Diffuser Assembly

W10217316 Water Filter, PUR
W10457601 Air Diffuser Cover

W10191429 Socket, Light
C3680314 Switch, Light
W10366790 Reservoir

No g B~ W N

07/30/2013

lllus.
No.

8

Part No. Description
W10271541 Connector, Union

9 W10280385 Thermistor

10

1
12
13

14
15

W10300482 Cover, Water Filter

W10315189 Filter, Air
W10457603 Air Filter Cover
W10394053 Housing, Water Filter

W10425252 Cover, Thermistor
2326255 Bulb, Light

lllus.

No.

16
17
18
19
20
21

Part No. Description

W10289520 Shield, Heat
W10280420 Lens, Top Light
W10280178 Trim, Light
W10269099 Lens, Light
W10352518 Socket, Light
W10311505 Bulb, Light
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REFRIGERATOR SHELF PARTS
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REFRIGERATOR SHELF

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

1 W10561292 Shelf Assembly
2 W10256775 Trim, Handle
3 W10282883 Slide, Humidity

07/30/2013

lllus.

No. Part No. Description
4 W10282880 Housing, Humidity

5 W10508334 Cover, Assembly
6 W10292504 Crisper Pan

PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description
7 W10256854 Meat Pan
8 W10278139 Roller
9 W10257246 Axle, Roller
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FREEZER LINER PARTS




FREEZER LINER PARTS

llus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Liner (Not A Seviceable 5 W10527849 Shelf, Glass Lower 9 W10294289 Slide, Container
Part) 6 W10260983 Pan, Freezer Upper 10 1115373 Switch, Rocker Arm
2 W10527863 Cover Assembly (Also Order Item 7) Combination(Freezer)
3 W10527848 Shelf, Glass Upper 7 W10260986 Trim, Handle 1 489100 Screw

4 W10280386 Thermistor 8 W10425252 Cover, Thermistor
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MOTOR AND ICE CONTAINER PARTS
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MOTOR AND ICE CONTAINER PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

W10276181
W10317991
2152713

2149100
W10298085

489399
W10169511
489478
2162085
W10294543
W10189661
W10189658
W10278731
W10278732
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Bracket, Motor
Motor, Dispenser
Solenoid Assembly

Guide, Solenoid

Wire Assembly, Ice
Dispenser
Screw

Coupling, Motor
Screw

Socket, Light
Ice Container
Spacer, Step
Spacer, Flat
Blade, Rotary A
Blade, Rotary B

lllus.
No.
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

Part No.

Description

W10278733
W10189660
W10181990
W10189708
489229
W10294285
2305377
2171682
1119018
W10294287
1119020
1119021

488886
W10185018

Blade, Rotary C
Washer, Plain
Blade, Fixed
Block, Blade
Roll Pin

Auger

Drum

Baffle, Floating
Nut, Bearing
Control Arm
Spring, Return

Retainer Clip, Rod
Dispenser
Screw

Housing, Crusher

11

lllus.
No.
29

30

31
32

33
34
35
36

37
100

Part No.

Description

1119017
489234

489236
W10276185

W10189202
W10311505

2171706
W10138206

983668
W10294325

Deflecter, Ice

Washer, Plain Upper
Cam
Ring, Retainer

Front Cover, Ice
Container

Ice Door

Bulb, Light

Lens, Light

Spacer - Crusher
Housing

Coupling, Ice Conveyor

Ice Container
(Complete)
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REFRIGERATOR DOOR PARTS

Part No. W10629652 Rev. A
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lllus.
No. Part No.

REFRIGERATOR DOOR

Description

1

W10365614
W10527271
W10296816
W10296855

a A WDN

W10249916

W10407272

07/30/2013

Refrigerator Door
(Includes Item 5)
Mono Stainless

Door Bin, Gallon
Screw
Door Bin, Shallow

Door Gasket, Magnetic

Grey
Handle
Brushed Aluminum

lllus.
No.

© 0o N

10

Part No.

Description

2200086
W10460893

W10257203
W10296804

W10367462

W10511972
W10223573

Thimble, Top
Screw
Door Closer, Upper Cam

Grey
Screw
Bracket, Door Stop

Black

Nameplate

Grey

Set Screw, Silver

13

PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

14 Cover, Door Stop
W10257218 Grey
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FREEZER DOOR PARTS
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FREEZER DOOR PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

1 Freezer Door (Includes
ltem 8 And Dispenser
Front Parts)
W10562459 Mono Stainless

2 Handle
W10407272 Brushed Aluminum

3 2200086 Thimble, Top

4 W10296804 Screw

07/30/2013

lllus.
No

5
6
7
8

[Ce]

Part No. Description

W10460893 Screw
W10296857 Door Bin
W10296816 Screw
Door Gasket, Magnetic

W10249917 Grey
Door Closer, Upper Cam

W10257206 Grey

15

lllus.
No.

10

1
12

13
14

Part No. Description

Bracket, Door Stop

W10247907 Black
W10010140 Screw (Silver)
Cover, Door Stop
W10257223 Grey
W10314925 Half Bin Housing
W10316652 Bin, Door
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DISPENSER PARTS
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DISPENSER PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Housing, Dispenser (Not 7 W10346124 Support, Ice Door 12 Pad, lce & Water
Serviced) W10370594 Grey

2 Grate, Drip Tray 8 4449745 Screw 13 Drip Tray
W10276223 Grey 9 Trim Ring W10276224 Grey

3 W10174827 Bracket, Ice Door W10276227 Grey 14 Fascia, Display

10 W10386778 Water Fitting Assembl

4 W10435760 Guide, Ice Hing y W10254285 Black

5 W10205978 Motor, Dispenser 1 Ul Assembly Control 15 W10238083 Assembly, LED

6 W10493172 Separator Assembly W10614119 Chromium Tech
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AIR FLOW PARTS
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AIR FLOW PARTS

llus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W10251462 Fan Scroll 7 W10312647 Fan Motor 13 W10142292 Screw
2 W10260421 Retainer, Fan Motor 8 2169142 Blade, Fan 14 W10388268 Cover, Evaporator
9 W10240370 Gasket, Evaporator
3 W10331728 Clip, Air Duct Cover
4 W10260437 Bi-Metal, Defrost 10 2176759 Grommet, Motor
11 W10369602 Clip, Evaporator Cover
5 W10251474 Air Duct Freezer
6 W10001260 Screw 12 W10253282 Harness, Fan
Evaporator
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UNIT PARTS
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UNIT PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
16 2188822 Evaporator, FC 30 W10296661 Clip, Bottom Cover

-

W10271543 Connector, Water Tube

17 2161324 Clip, Defrost Heater .
2 12825802 Blade, Fan F Ollowing Parts Not
3 W10240365 Condenser Assembly 18 2188874 Motor, Condenser 978025 Valve, Access
19 W10251469 Tray, Evaporator 978026 Valve Access
4 W10142255 Screw 20 W10274575 Heat Shield 978027 Valve. A
5 W10236396 Strap, Compressor 21 W10177049 Drier alve, Access
. 978028 Valve, Access
6 W10171469 Screw 22 W10251467 Air Baffle 978029 Valve. Access
7 W10271541 Connector, Union 23 W10277704 Support Plate, '
8 W10303521 Sleeve Compressor 978030 Valve, Access
9 W10001250 S 24 W10261232 Power Cord 876764 Valve, Access
crew 25 W10284726 Unit Cover, Bottom REFRIGERANT
10 W10260370 Device, Start CHARGE
11 W10219381 Tube Suction 26 W10495967 Heater, Defrost 5.0 oz (R-134A)
12 W10248621 Clip, Condenser 27 W10209479 Harness, Wiring Water
1 1 e Valve/Diode
3 W10350564 Capacitor 28 W10260368 Compressor (Also Order
14 2325479 Tube, Process 876765 Tube Kit)
15 2205813 Tie, Wire 29 10835903 Grommet
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ICEMAKER PARTS
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ICEMAKER PARTS

Illus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No.
1 W10237915 Bracket, Water Valve, 9
Dual 10
2 628379 Clip, Thermal Fuse 1
3 W10175644 Tube, Water 12
4 W10141625 Screw 13
5 W10238102 Filter Valve Asm 14

6 W10001240 Screw
7 W10289690 Cover, lcemaker 15

8 W10141625 Screw

07/30/2013

Part No. Description

W10300025 Assembly, Mold &
Heater
W10435665 Cup, Water Fill

W10318914 Ejector, Arm
W10122563 Stripper, Ice
2195914 Support
2315522 Retainer, Thermostat

2321258 Thermostat (Also Order

#542369)

23

lllus.
No.

16
17

18
19

20
100

Part No. Description

W10001240 Screw

626691 Assembly, Module and
Motor
W10001280 Screw

Motor (Not Serviced,
Order #17)
W10242433 Harness, Wiring

W10300022 Complete Icemaker
Assembly
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OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

PAINT, PRESSURIZED SPRAY (12
0z.)
lllus.
No. Part No. Description

350942 White Primer
350939 Enamel, Black
350930 White
4392901 Biscuit/Bisque
8171357 Graphite

PAINT, TOUCH-UP (1/20Z2.)
lllus.
No. Part No. Description

72017 White
72032 Black
4392899 Biscuit/Bisque

80051 Brush Touch-up Kit
Graphite

07/30/2013

lllus.

No.

PAINT, BULK (1 QT)

Part No. Description

799344 White
4392900 Biscuit/Bisque
8171358 Graphite

24

MISCELLANEOUS
lllus.
No. Part No. Description

W10300794 Handle Installation Kit
212643 Sealer, Gum (4 Feet)
479502 Tape, Vinyl (3/4 x 108")
505587 Sealer, Mastic (1 Qt)

503695 Cork, Sealer

542638 Grease, Silicone (1/2
Oz.)

542639 Cement, Alumilastic (1
1/4 Oz.)

833938 Kit, Terminal Connector

TORX SCREW WRENCH
lllus.
No. Part No. Description

1117510 Torx Key
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